
5/22/2018 Service Notice For Case: 18-0450-EL-AEC

CASE NUMBER: 18-0450-EL-AEC
CASE DESCRIPTION: AK Steel Corporation/ Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/22/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: MAX 2 V 2018

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
AK STEEL CORPORATION 

LARRY SHUTTE 

9227 CENTRE POINT DRIVE 

WEST CHESTER ,OH 45069 

Phone:513-425-3133

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 North High Street 
280 Plaza Suite 1300 

Columbus ,OH 43215
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5/22/2018 Service Notice For Case; 18-0450-EL-AEC

Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

ColumbuSjOH 43215
Phone: (614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick 

21 E. State Street 
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone;614-719-2855 

Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com

none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-287-4323 

Email:adele.frisch@duke-energy.com

none *Kurtz, Michael L. Mr.
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 
36 E. Seventh St.,
Suite 1510
Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:(513)421-2255 

Fax:(513)421-2764 

Email:mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com
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5/22/2018 Service Notice For Case: 18-0450-EL-AEC

PARTY OF RECORD
DUKE ENERGY 

JEANNE W. KINGERY 
155 EAST BROAD STREET 

20TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1330

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY

DUKE ENERGY OHIO
ELIZABETH H. WATTS
155 EAST BROAD STREET, STE 2020

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-202-2509

D’ASCENZO, ROCCO O ATTORNEY AT LAW 

DUKE ENERGY OHIO 

139 EAST FOURTH ST,
1303-MAIN
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4320
Fax:(513)287-4385

EmaihELIZABETH. WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM Email:rocco.d’ascenzo@duke-energy.com

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO 

FRANK P.DARR
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC 
21 E STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-469-8000

NONE

OMAEG
KIMBERLY W. BOJKO 

CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP 
280 N HIGH ST, STE 1300 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100

NONE
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